ApprovalMark International hereby grants:
Cascade Sales and Distribution (Pty) T/A Rapid Clamps
183 Elsburg Road, Delville Ext 4
Germiston, 1401
SOUTH AFRICA
Evaluated to
AS/NZS 4793: 2009 – Mechanical tapping bands for waterworks
purposes
The ISO Type 5 License shall comply with all the terms and conditions
As stipulated by the governance of the operating rules of the ISO Type 5
Scheme, and shall comply with the standard requirements at all times
including when the standard is amended. The ISO Type 5 License only
covers the product which is identified in the attached product schedule.
Certificate No. AMI 74603
Issued: 20th April 2015
Expires: 20th October 2025
John PRASAD
Director
Registered by: ApprovalMark International Pty Ltd (ABN 69 143 259 974) Unit 20, 33 Holbeche Road,
Arndell Park NSW 2148 Australia. The assessment was carried with appropriate skill and assessment
by ApprovalMark International Pty Ltd; however it will only accept its responsibility for proven negligence.
The certificate remains the property of ApprovalMark International Pty Ltd.
CERTIFICATE OF
CONFORMITY
Page 1 of 2
Cascade Sales and Distribution (Pty) T/A Rapid Clamps
183 Elsburg Road, Delville Ext 4
Germiston, 1401
SOUTH AFRICA
ISO Type 5 Certificate of Conformity
Evaluated to:
AS/NZS 4793: 2009 – Mechanical tapping bands for waterworks
purposes
Model Id Model Name
Brand
Name Product Description
Endorsement
Date
CT2-110-135 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 110 to 135 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-110-135 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 110 to 135 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-110-135 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 110 to 135 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-110-135 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 110 to 135 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-110-135 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 110 to 135 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-135-160 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 135 to 160 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-135-160 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 135 to 160 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-135-160 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 135 to 160 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-135-160 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 135 to 160 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-135-160 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 135 to 160 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-160-190 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 160 to 190 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-160-190 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 160 to 190 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-160-190 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 160 to 190 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-160-190 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 160 to 190 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-160-190 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 160 to 190 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-190-220 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 190 to 220 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-190-220 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 190 to 220 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-190-220 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 190 to 220 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-190-220 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 190 to 220 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-190-220 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 190 to 220 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-210-240 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 210 to 240 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-210-240 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 210 to 240 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-210-240 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 210 to 240 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-210-240 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 210 to 240 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-210-240 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 210 to 240 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-240-270 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 240 to 270 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-240-270 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 240 to 270 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
Page 2 of 2
Model Id Model Name
Brand
Name Product Description
Endorsement
Date
CT2-240-270 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 240 to 270 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-240-270 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 240 to 270 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-240-270 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 240 to 270 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-270-300 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 270 to 300 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-270-300 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 270 to 300 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-270-300 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 270 to 300 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-270-300 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 270 to 300 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-270-300 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 270 to 300 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-300-330 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 300 to 330 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-300-330 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 300 to 330 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-300-330 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 300 to 330 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-300-330 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 300 to 330 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-300-330 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 300 to 330 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-330-360 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 330 to 360 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-330-360 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 330 to 360 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-330-360 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 330 to 360 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-330-360 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 330 to 360 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-330-360 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 330 to 360 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-75-90 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 75 to 90 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-75-90 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 75 to 90 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-88-108 x 20BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 90 to 108 x 20mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-88-108 x 25BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 90 to 108 x 25mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-88-108 x 32BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 90 to 108 x 32mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-88-108 x 40BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 90 to 108 x 40mm BSP 20th April 2015
CT2-88-108 x 50BSP CT Tapping Saddle Rapid CT Tapping Saddle SS316 90 to 108 x 50mm BSP 20th April 2015
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  End of record  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Certificate No: AMI 74603
The models identified above in the schedule are endorsed for WaterMark application.